24 25
High Static Pressure Ducted
Indoor Unit: High Static Pressure Ducted
High Static Pressure Ducted
Specifications of R32 Compact Model
High Static Pressure Duct R32 Deluxe model
Notes:
•	�In the case of nanoe X OFF

and bolts.
Assemble the connectors.21
New Ducted Model Key Factors
Part of the keyhole is newly
designed with a bell shape to
reduce the  burden of
installation. It also enables
temporary attachment.
With only 2 wire connectors,
installation has become much
easier and faster.
Only 12 screws and bolts need to be attached, allowing for
a shorter installation time.
Bell Shaped Keyhole for Weight Support
2 Wire Connectors for Easy Installation
12 Bolts & Screws for Easy Assembly
3
Fan
377 mm
427 mm
29kg
Fan Casing
434 mm
360 mm
11kg
Note: Above images are for the 22.4kW model.
nanoe™ X as a standard
Generator Mark3
*1 Black models are also available.
*2 Zone Controller for residential use.
Note: Product image not to scale.
CZ-RTC6WZ2*1*2CZ-RTC6WBL*1